2017-2018 Elementary TNReady Assessment Schedule

Date Subject Student Group
Monday April 16" ELA Part | (writing) 3" - 5" grades
Tuesday April 17" ELA Part Il &Il 3" - 5" grades
Wednesday April 18™ ELA Part IV 3" - 5" grades
Thursday April 19™ Science Part | (3-4™) & 11 (5 3" 5" grades

Friday April 20" ELA & Science Makeup 3" 5" grades

Monday April 23" Math Part | & Il 3" - 5" grades

Tuesday April 24"

Math Part Il & Social Studies

3" 5" grades

Wednesday April 25™

ELA Part | & Il & Makeup (3-5)

2" grade and 3" -5" grade

Thursday April 26™ ELA Part Il & IV 2" grade
Friday April 27™ ELA makeup 2" grade
Monday April 30" Math Part | & Il 2" grade
Tuesday May 1% Math makeup 2" grade

2017-2018 Elementary Benchmark Assessment Schedule

Benchmark Window

FALL Testing

DATE
August 14™ — September 8"

TEST
STAR, Aimswebplus, iReady

WINTER Testing

December 1% — December 15"

STAR & Aimswebplus

SPRING Testing

March 19" — April 6"

STAR, Aimswebplus, iReady




